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With North America's widest telecom product portfolio, Prysmian is helping link communities, 
countries, and continents faster than ever. Our optical fiber and copper cables are Made Right 
Here in our North American facilities, setting new standards for low latency, reliability, and 
meeting ever-growing data demands.

The latest cabling standards recommend Cat6A for new installations, including TIA-1179 for 
Healthcare. With the widest selection of cables, we can service your job needs.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
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GenSPEED® 10 MTP Premium Category 6A U/UTP copper cable with advanced Mosaic Variable 
Laser Cut, plenum, 4-pair, blue 7151849

GenSPEED® 10 Category 6A U/UTP copper cable, plenum, 4-pair, blue 7151819 

GenSPEED® 10 Shielded Category 6A F/UTP (ScTP) shielded cable, plenum rated, 4 pair, blue 7141586

GenSPEED® 10 OSP Category 6A U/UTP copper cable, dry core construction for cleaner 
termination, 4-pair, black 9136100

GenSPEED® 10 Indoor/Outdoor Category 6A U/UTP copper cable, plenum, 4-pair, blue UL Listed CMP-LP 0.8A 
with certified performance for high-power+- 7141007

GenSPEED® 10 Interlock 
Armored Category 6A U/UTP copper cable, plenum, 4-pair, blue 9141300
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GenSPEED® 6500 Category 6 Premium U/UTP copper cable, plenum, 4-pair, Blue 7131930

GenSPEED® 6000 Category 6 Enhanced U/UTP copper cable, plenum, 4-pair, Blue 7131900

GenSPEED® 6 Category 6  U/UTP copper cable, plenum, 4-pair, Blue 7131100

GenSPEED® 6 Shielded Category 6 F/UTP (ScTP) shielded cable, plenum rated, 4 pair, Blue 6131785

GenSPEED® 6 MAX Category 6 U/UTP copper cable, plenum, 4-pair, blue. For extended distance 
and high powered PoE applications 8131800

GenSPEED® 6 OSP Category 6 outside plant U/UTP copper cable with gel-filled construction to 
prevent moisture migration in underground or wet applications, 4-pair, black 7136100
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GenSPEED® 5000 Category 5E U/UTP copper cable, plenum, 4-pair, Blue 5131278E

GenSPEED® 5000 Shielded Category 5E F/UTP (ScTP) shielded cable, plenum rated, 4 pair, blue 2131611E

GenSPEED® 5000 OSP Category 5E outside plant U/UTP copper cable with gel-filled construction to 
prevent moisture migration in underground or wet applications, 4-pair, black 5136100

GenSPEED® 5000 Backbone Category 5E Backbone 25 Pair Cable, plenum rated, 4 pair, white 2131550E

INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET
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Indoor Plenum SM AP0061PNU

Indoor Plenum OM3 BE0061PNU

Indoor Plenum OM4 BL0061PNU

Indoor/Outdoor Plenum SM AP0061ANU.BK 

Indoor/Outdoor Plenum OM3 BE0061ANU.BK 

Indoor/Outdoor Plenum OM4 BL0061ANU.BK 


